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Facilitator 
Robin C. Lohnes, Executive Director 
American Horse Protection Association 
1000 29th Street, NW Suite T-100 
Washington, DC  20007 
Phone:  202-965-0500 
Fax:  202-965-9621 Fax 
E-mail:  AMHRSEPROT@AOL.COM 
 
Friends of Sound Horses (FOSH) 
Lori Northrup, FOSH’s USDA Liaison  
P.O. Box 6 
Ellicottville, NY  14731 
Phone:  716-474-7580 
E-mail:  Lori@Northrup.com 
 
Susan Moses, DQP Coordinator 
Email:  highlandwalkers@msn.com 
      
Heart of America Walking Horse 
Association (HAWHA) 
Steve Skopec, President 
1830 West Parkview  
Bolivar, MO  65613  
Phone:  417-326-9979 
E-mail:  sskopec@windstream.net 
 
Anne Hardin, Vice President 
E-mail:  ahardinstables@sbcglobal.net 
 
Susie Graham    
E-mail: sgraham1@windstream.net 
 
Donnie Daugherty, DQP Coordinator 
E-mail:  fthorse@yahoo.com 
 
Kentucky Walking Horse Association 
(KWHA) 
Gayle McCammon, Office Administrator 
P.O. Box 175 
McKinney, KY  40448 
Phone:  606-346-5354 
E-mail:  gaylem111@windstream.net 
 

Eddie Ray Davis, DQP Coordinator 
E-mail:  erdavis0550@yahoo.com 
 
International Walking Horse Association 
(IWHA) 
Jack M. Haefling, President  
720 Charter Woods Drive 
Indianapolis, IN  46224 
Phone:  317-828-1111 
E-mail:  jmhtwhindiana@mindspring.com 
 
Mark Matson, DQP Coordinator 
RR 4 
Morral, OH  43337 
E-mail:  mdmatson@frontier.com 
 
Missouri Fox Trotting Horse Breed 
Association, Inc. (MFTHBA) 
Albert Cook, jr., DQP Cooridnator 
P.O. Box 1027 (1 mile North of Ava, Highway 
5) 
Ava, MO  65608    
Phone:  417- 683-2468     
Fax:  417- 683-6144 
E-mail:  thecardinalsinml@yahoo.com  
  
Alanna Hovis  
Email:  Alannahovis@mfthba.com  
 
National Walking Horse Association 
(NWHA) 
Dr. Martha M. Day  
Director of Designated Qualified Persons and 
Animal Welfare 
8741 New Glasgow Road 
Scottsville, KY  42164 
Phone:  615-319-1099 
E-mail:  dayconsulting@gmail.com 
 
Kathie L. Morrow, Office Manager 
E-mail:  Execdir7@nwha.com 
 
Oklahoma Horse Association (OHA) 
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Ann KuyKendall, Director and DQP 
Coordinator 
6351 W. Shawnee St. 
Muskogee, OK  74401 
Phone:  918-682-7128 
E-mail:  windyhillba@yahoo.com 
 
Pat Stout 
E-mail:  sswhfarm@aol.com 
 
Professional Regulation and Inspection for 
Dedicated Equestrians (PRIDE) 
James “Sam” Hamilton, HIO Director 
P.O. Box 1557 
Mount Vernon, KY  40456 
Phone:  859-393-4979 
Fax:  866-494-0055 
E-mail:  sam.momentum@yahoo.com 
 
Jeff Daniel, DQP Coordinator 
Email:  danieljeffery@bfusa.com 
 
Sound Horse Honest Judging Objective 
Inspections Winning Fairly (SHOW) 
Dr. Steve Mullins, HIO Director 
Tony Edward, DQP Coordinator 
P.O. Box 167 
Shelbyville, TN  37162 
Phone:  931-684-9506 
Fax:  931-684-9538 
E-mail:  tedwards@showhio.com  
 
Rachel Reed 
E-mail: rreed@showhio.com  
 
Spotted Saddle Horse Breeders and 
Exhibitors Association (SSHBEA)  
Danny Ray Davis, DQP Coordinator 
P.O. Box 1046    
2519 Highway 231 North  
Shelbyville, TN  37162   
Phone:  931- 684-7496   
Fax:  931- 684-7215 
 
Janice Prince-Pope, Office Administrator 
E-mail:  jprince@sshbea.org 
   
 
Western International Walking Horse 
Association (WIWHA) 
Nancy Plunkett, President 

26280 SW Baker Rd. 
Sherwood, OR 97140 
E-mail:  bmwalker@frontier.com 
 
Shirley Swingley, Records Secretary 
8321 North Scott Road 
Spokane, WA  99217-9715 
Phone:  509-710-0998 
Fax:  509-928-0693 
E-mail:  sswingle@windwireless.net 
 
Ross Fox, DQP Coordinator 
E-mail: rfox1954@aol.comcast.net 
 
Walking Horse Owners’ Association  
(WHOA)  
Frank Neal, HIO Director 
P.O. Box 4007 
Murfreesboro, TN  37129 
Phone:  615-494-8822 
E-mail:  fneal@feneal.com 
 
David Pruett, DQP Coordinator 
E-mail:  dpruett@comcast.net  
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